1
07M
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.06.18 - UPDATED JUNE 18, 2025
MARQUEE STRIP LIGHT
FEATURES
• Extruded aluminum channel
• Ideal for marquee or mirror lighting

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LENGTH (FT - IN) VOLTAGE
07M Specify 120
230
240
LAMP SPACING CIRCUITS FINISH
6 = 6’ Inches
8 = 8’ Inches
9 = 9’ Inches
12 = 12’ Inches
1
2
3
4
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
R = Raw (Unpainted)
BZ = Bronze
CC = Custom Color (Specify RAL # or equivalent
ACCESSORIES
07MR   A-Line Lamp Guard Round
07MR-G30  G30 Lamp Guard Round
07MRS   G30 Lamp Guard Square
0746	 	 	 4”	W	x	6”	H	Baffle
0757	 	 	 5”	W	x	7”	H	Baffle
0763	 	 	 6”	W	x	3	1/4”	H	Baffle
* For custom/non-linear runs see notes about custom layouts on Page 3.